NVLJD4007NZTAG
Part Number NVLJD4007NZTAG
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 0.245A WDFN6
Quantity Available 3000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NVLJD4007NZTAG Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NVLJD4007NZTAG
Manufacturer Part Number NVLJD4007NZTAG Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 0.245A
WDFN6
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 3000
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 1.5V @ 100µA Supplier Device Package 6-WDFN (2x2)
Series - Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 7 Ohm @ 125mA, 4.5V
Power - Max 755mW Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 6-WDFN Exposed Pad Other Names NVLJD4007NZTAG-ND
NVLJD4007NZTAGOSTR
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 5 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max)
@ Vds 20pF @ 5V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @
Vgs 0.75nC @ 4.5V FET Type 2 N-Channel (Dual)
FET Feature Logic Level Gate Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 30V
Detailed Description Mosfet Array 2 N-Channel (Dual) 30V 245mA 755mW Surface Mount 6-
WDFN (2x2)
Current - Continuous Drain (Id)
@ 25°C 245mA
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NVLJD4007NZTAG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NVLJD4007NZTAG
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SI4952DY-T1-GE3 MOSFET 2N-CH 25V 8A 8-SOIC Vishay Siliconix 18985 pcs
FDR8305N MOSFET 2N-CH 20V 4.5A SSOT-8 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
JAN2N7335 MOSFET 4P-CH 100V 0.75A MO-036AB Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
FDC6506P MOSFET 2P-CH 30V 1.8A SSOT6 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 64860 pcs
SI7872DP-T1-GE3 MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6.4A PPAK SO-8 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 50000 pcs
NVMFD5483NLT1G MOSFET 2N-CH 60V 6.4A 8DFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
SI7218DN-T1-E3 MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 24A 1212-8 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 158500 pcs
BUK7K6R8-40E,115 MOSFET 2N-CH 40V 40A LFPAK56D Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
SI4963BDY-T1-GE3 MOSFET 2P-CH 20V 4.9A 8SOIC Vishay Siliconix 5000 pcs
SI7938DP-T1-GE3 MOSFET 2N-CH 40V 60A PPAK SO-8 Vishay Siliconix 618 pcs
APTM100A18FTG MOSFET 2N-CH 1000V 43A SP4 Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
IRF7342TRPBF MOSFET 2P-CH 55V 3.4A 8-SOIC Infineon Technologies 4000 pcs
IRFI4019H-117P MOSFET 2N-CH 150V 8.7A TO-220FP Infineon Technologies 8862 pcs
NVLUS4C12NTAG MOSFET N-CH 30V 10.7A 6UDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
ALD1102ASAL MOSFET 2P-CH 10.6V 8SOIC Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 67 pcs
FDW9926A MOSFET 2N-CH 20V 4.5A 8TSSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 10050 pcs
SIA913DJ-T1-GE3 MOSFET 2P-CH 12V 4.5A SC70-6 Vishay Siliconix 2700 pcs
AO8801 MOSFET P-CH DUAL 8TSSOP Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc. 17585 pcs
IRF7341PBF MOSFET 2N-CH 55V 4.7A 8-SOIC Infineon Technologies 1045 pcs
NVLJD4007NZTBG MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 0.245A WDFN6 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NVLJD4007NZTAG Details PDF